CITY OF GREEN RIVER - NEW BUSINESS REPORT - JUNE 2016
| APPDATE COMPANY  STREET  CTY  OWNERLAST OWNERFIRST PHONENUMBE CATEGORY HOME  AMTPAID EMPLOYEES

6/1/2016
6/1/2016
6/2/2016
6/3/2016
6/6/2016
6/9/2016
6/13/2016
6/14/2016
6/20/2016
6/20/2016
6/21/2016
6/22/2016
6/24/2016
6/27/2016
6/28/2016

6/30/2016

Case Concrete

KJ Mobile Homes, Inc.

B&N Fencing

Campbell C.A.R.E.S

Greg's Custom Wood Works
Hand Made Crafts

Lytle Signs, Inc.
Herb-A-Culture

T&N Asphalt Services, Inc.
Royal Tattoo Studio
Complete Chiropractics LLC

Pistol Pin Up 2

Justin Salas Commercial Roofing, LLP

AFIMAC U.S. Inc.

Clean It

Dove Chocolate

Friday, July 01, 2016

550 East 3rd South #1

1659 Elk Street

1412 Osprey Drive

485 River View Drive

2100 Hitching Post Drive

166 North 4th West

1925 Kimberly Road

1000 lowa Circle

3643 South 700 West, Suite C
340 East Flaming Gorge Way
170 Commerce Drive, Suite C
520 Wilkes Drive, Siute 3B
3971 South Decatur Street
15830 Foltz Parkway

2245 Cumorah Way, Apt. #1

350 Stage Place

Green River WY 82935
Rock Springs WY 82901
Rock Springs WY 82901
Green River WY 82935
Green River WY 82935
Green River WY 82935
Twin Falls ID 83301
Green River WY 82935
Salt Lake City UT 84119
Green River WY 82935
Green River WY 82935
Green River WY 82935
Sheridan CO 80110
Strongsville OH 44149
Green River WY 82935

Green River WY 82935

Case
DeSalvo
Newman
Campbell
O'Neil

Cory

Lytle
Deichmueller
Howell

Bree Ann Pool
Smith

Reeves

Bernie Salas

Whisman

Scott

Terry

Carla

Brett

Valerie

Ralph Gregory
Richard M.
Rex

Cody

Nick

Russell Collver,
Jacob

William G.

Justin Salas,

AFIMAC U.S. Inc.

Camille

Jan

(307) 870-7550
(307) 382-6551
(307) 389-6218
(928) 606-2160
(307) 875-1475
(406) 868-6440
(208) 733-1739
(307) 252-7333
(801) 266-1626
(307) 371-6460
(307) 871-4411
(307) 922-1537
(307) 222-5479
(440) 878-7600
(307) 679-7599

(307) 875-7605
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B
|
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B
B
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AMT PAID TOTAL

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$850.00

1F,3P

2F,2P
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